BOTTLES PET                 115 SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia
ADJUSTABLE MOULDED CYLINDER BOTTLES
Item No. Neck Size Capacity (mL) Height (mm)
Diameter
(mm)
115GP2001065
20/410
30 65
30
115GP2002082 40 82
115GP2003111 60 111
115GP2004158 90 158
115GP2005124 150 124.6 45
115GP2006072 60 72 40
115GP2001065
115GP2002082
115GP2003111
115GP2006072
115GP2005124
115GP2004158
BOTTLES PET                 115 SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia
ADJUSTABLE MOULDED CYLINDER BOTTLES
Item No. Neck Size Capacity (mL) Height (mm)
Diameter
(mm)
115GP2401122
24/410
150 122.8
45
115GP2402131 160 131.7
115GP2405140 180 140
115GP2406150 200 150
115GP2407160 220 160
115GP2403118 350 118.8 70
115GP2404129 400 129.8 70
115GP2401122
115GP2402131
115GP2403118
115GP2404129
115GP2405140
115GP2406150
115GP2407160
BOTTLES PET                 115 SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia
THICK-WALL CYLINDER PET BOTTLES
Item No. Neck Size
Nominal fill
(mL)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
115GH2005086 20/410 40 86.7 35
115GH2006126 20/410 90 126 40
115GH2007136 20/410 145 136.2 45
BOTTLES PET                 115 SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia
FIXED MOULDED CYLINDER BOTTLES
Item No. Neck Size
Nominal fill
(mL)
Height (mm)
Diameter
(mm)
1150372-ZD059 20 15 59.5 24.5
1150247-ZD074 20 20 74 25.5
1150123-ZD090 20 30 90.5 24.7
115012100 28 50 100 32
115064-ZD091 20 50 91 33
1150153-ZD086 20 50 86 33
1150336-ZD061 24 50 61.2 45.2
1150315094 20 50 94 33
1150214128 24 50 128 27.5
1150108072 20 60 72 40
1150359-ZD090 20 60 90.5 34.5
115054101 20 80 101 38
115079124 24 80 124 38
115038086 18 100 86 46
1150222-ZD117 24 100 117 38
1150269127 20 100 127 36
1150157-ZD105 20 100 105 40
1150354-ZD104 43 100 104 48
1150306150 20 100 150.5 33
1150365-ZD100 33 110 100 45
115034-ZD127 24 120 127 41
115053142 20 120 142 38
115043108 24 120 108 45
1150280126 20 125 126 40
115056129 22 150 129 47

1150354-ZD14
115034-ZD17
115053142
BOTTLES PET                 115 SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia
FIXED MOULDED CYLINDER BOTTLES cont.
Item No. Neck Size
Nominal fill
(mL)
Height (mm)
Diameter
(mm)
1150166-ZD172 24 200 172 44
1150250-ZD160 20 200 160 45
115048-1-ZD156 24 250 156 52
115048-2-ZD148 24 250 148 51.4
115078183 24 250 183 46
1150111-ZD116 24 250 116 57
1150135179 24 250 179 47
1150220182 24 250 182 46
1150374-ZD173 32 Snap-on 250 173.5 47
1150158-ZD151 28 280 151 55
1150230178 24 300 178 53
115044-ZD175 28 350 175 56.1
115082-ZD193 24 450 193 59
1150190-ZD113 24 450 113 80
115045202 28 450 202 59
115013-ZD157 24 500 157 70
115049165 24 500 165 68
1150113197 24 500 197 62
1150191163 28 500 163 71
1150213163 28 500 163 71

(mm)
1150108072 20 60 72 40
1150157105 20 100 105 40
1150250160 20 200 160 45
BOTTLES with FLUSH OVERCAP
Item No.
Neck
Size
Nominal
fill (mL)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
1150201096 20 50 96 33
1150138-ZD129 24 150 129 45
1150303146 24 200 146 47
BOTTLES PET                 115 SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au